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CONSOLIDATED- I

REGULAR 

SEM-I

SEM-II

SEM-III

SEM-IV

B.TECH ECE

64

76

72

69

71

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

English 

Calculus 

Physics 

Mechanics of Solids 

Engineering Graphics 

 

ENG

CAL

PHY

MOS

EGR

69

70

71

73

70

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

Linear Algebra

Chemistry 

Environment and Energy Studies 

Art of Programming 

Elements of Electrical Engineering

 

LIA

CHE

EES

AOP

EEE

69

70

71

73

80

77

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

EDC

DCR

NWA

LCS

VRC

EFE

Electronics Devices and Circuits-I 

Digital Circuits 

Network Analysis 

Linear Control System 

Vector Calculus 

Economics For Engineers

69

78

74

77

72

76

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

Probability Distributions 

Signals and Systems 

Electronics Devices and Circuits - II 

Electrical Machines and Drives 

Electrical Design, Tools and Packages

ICT Tools and Security 

PDT

SAS

EDC

EMD

ETP

ICT
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REGULAR 

CONSOLIDATED- II

SEM-V

SEM-VI

SEM-VII

SEM-VIII

B.TECH ECE

66

69

74

70

75

79

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

EME

ICA

MIP

MMI

DCM

DSP

Electromagnetics Engineering 

Integrated Circuits and Applications 

Microprocessor 

Modern Measurement and Instruments

Digital Communication 

Digital Signal Processing

70

76

79

77

71

80

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

DSD

AWP

FOC

SMD

TLN

VSL

Digital System Design 

Antenna and Wave Propagation 

Fiber Optic Communication 

System Modeling and Design 

Telecom Networks

VLSI Design Laboratory

 
77

69

70

79

72

70

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

EMS

MWE

MMS

WLC

WSN

IMP

Embedded Systems 

Microwave Engineering 

Multimedia Systems 

Wireless Communications 

Wireless Sensor Networks 

Image Processing

 
79

77

73

85

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

RFC

BBN

SCM

PRO

RF Communication Circuits 

Broadband Network   

Satellite Communication 

Major Project
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